
Iceman Series 10K

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 KEITH VIRDEN SPRINGFIELD, IL M: 1 Runner 19 00:39:50.54 06:24 9.4mph Male 45 - 49: 1

2 BLAKE SCRANTON SPRINGFIELD, IL M: 2 Runner 16 00:41:52.65 06:44 8.9mph Male 50 - 54: 1

3 STORMY HILD PETERSBURG, IL M: 3 Runner 57 00:42:59.23 06:55 8.7mph Male 25 - 29: 1

4 JACKSON JOHNSON LINCOLN, IL M: 4 Runner 37 00:43:21.54 06:58 8.6mph Male 35 - 39: 1

5 ETHAN STEVENS MURPHYSBORO, IL M: 5 Runner 47 00:43:38.49 07:01 8.5mph Male 0 - 19: 1

6 SCOTT LEOPOLD SPRINGFIELD, IL M: 6 Runner 59 00:44:18.46 07:07 8.4mph Male 55 - 59: 1

7 TONY` ROTTINGHAM M: 7 Runner 62 00:45:55.75 07:23 8.1mph Male 50 - 54: 2

8 DARIN DAME M: 8 Runner 63 00:45:59.15 07:24 8.1mph Male 50 - 54: 3

9 JOHN JOCKISCH SPRINGFIELD, IL M: 9 Runner 12 00:46:18.52 07:27 8.1mph Male 30 - 34: 1

10 CLAYTON BELLOT SPRINGFIELD, IL M: 10 Runner 22 00:48:53.54 07:52 7.6mph Male 45 - 49: 2

11 STEVE WASHKO SPRINGFIELD, IL M: 11 Runner 17 00:49:58.07 08:02 7.5mph Male 55 - 59: 2

12 TONY ZURKAMMER LINCOLN, IL M: 12 Runner 15 00:50:37.24 08:08 7.4mph Male 45 - 49: 3

13 JERAD RATHER BUNKER HILL, IL M: 13 Runner 28 00:52:10.12 08:23 7.1mph Male 40 - 44: 1

14 JOEL GEISZ WASHINGTON, IL M: 14 Runner 26 00:52:34.98 08:27 7.1mph Male 40 - 44: 2

15 BRIAN TOMKINSON LINCOLN, IL M: 15 Runner 29 00:53:18.64 08:34 7.0mph Male 35 - 39: 2

16 DAVID HEAPS M: 16 Runner 61 00:54:42.23 08:48 6.8mph Male 65 - 69: 1

17 MIKE SLATER SHERMAN, IL M: 17 Runner 44 00:55:00.10 08:51 6.8mph Male 50 - 54: 4

18 DAVID BAKER SPRINGFIELD, IL M: 18 Runner 27 00:55:44.68 08:58 6.7mph Male 65 - 69: 2

19 JAMIE O'NEILL SPRINGFIELD, IL M: 19 Runner 64 00:57:50.77 09:18 6.4mph Male 45 - 49: 4

20 TERRY DOWNING LINCOLN, IL M: 20 Runner 14 00:58:16.91 09:22 6.4mph Male 55 - 59: 3

21 MICHAEL GREENE SPRINGFIELDSPRIN
GFIELD, IL

M: 21 Runner 48 01:00:38.11 09:45 6.1mph Male 40 - 44: 3

22 MELANIE ATWOOD DECATUR, IL F: 1 Runner 41 01:02:27.94 10:03 6.0mph Female 35 - 39: 1

23 DANA LOVEKAMP SPRINGFIELD, IL F: 2 Runner 18 01:04:23.44 10:21 5.8mph Female 50 - 54: 1

24 AMY CROWDSON SPRINGFIELD, IL F: 3 Runner 52 01:04:30.50 10:22 5.8mph Female 45 - 49: 1

25 DENISE NICHOLS VIRDEN, IL F: 4 Runner 53 01:04:37.03 10:23 5.8mph Female 50 - 54: 2

26 LOU ANN IBBERSON VIRDEN, IL F: 5 Runner 54 01:04:37.74 10:24 5.8mph Female 45 - 49: 2

27 PAUL TURNER SPRINGFIELD, IL M: 22 Runner 39 01:04:44.67 10:25 5.8mph Male 60 - 64: 1

28 JAN ANDREWS PLEASANT PLAINS,
IL

F: 6 Runner 20 01:04:45.12 10:25 5.8mph Female 45 - 49: 3

29 STEFANI HENDERSON F: 7 Runner 32 01:05:13.93 10:29 5.7mph Female 45 - 49: 4

30 MARK HOBNECK M: 23 Runner 31 01:05:16.11 10:30 5.7mph Male 60 - 64: 2

31 RANDALL SCHRADER LINCOLN, IL M: 24 Runner 43 01:06:17.81 10:40 5.6mph Male 55 - 59: 4

32 DANIELLE SHARPSTENE CHATHAM, IL F: 8 Runner 42 01:06:28.72 10:41 5.6mph Female 25 - 29: 1

33 HEATHER DUNN SPRINGFIELD, IL F: 9 Runner 13 01:11:13.48 11:27 5.2mph Female 35 - 39: 2

34 JOHN STEARNS SPRINGFIELD, IL M: 25 Runner 11 01:11:15.92 11:28 5.2mph Male 50 - 54: 5

35 EMILY DUNN NORMAL, IL F: 10 Runner 40 01:16:50.94 12:22 4.9mph Female 25 - 29: 2

36 BRANDI MARTEN LITCHFIELD, IL F: 11 Runner 21 01:17:54.86 12:32 4.8mph Female 40 - 44: 1

37 DENISE SINGLETON SPRINGFIELD, IL F: 12 Runner 46 01:18:01.62 12:33 4.8mph Female 55 - 59: 1

38 PATTY PETERSEN F: 13 Runner 65 01:20:53.18 13:01 4.6mph Female 50 - 54: 3

39 LINDSEY LISTER SPRINGFIELD, IL F: 14 Runner 51 01:20:54.81 13:01 4.6mph Female 40 - 44: 2

40 SAM WOODS II M: 26 Runner 58 01:22:48.33 13:19 4.5mph Male 70 - 74: 1

41 BARBARA MANSON SPRINGFIELD, IL F: 15 Runner 45 01:23:26.76 13:25 4.5mph Female 60 - 64: 1

42 EMERY GREENE SPRINGFIELDSPRIN
GFIELD, IL

M: 27 Runner 49 01:29:21.85 14:22 4.2mph Male 0 - 19: 2
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Iceman Series 10K

Male 0 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 47 ETHAN STEVENS 00:43:38.49 Runner Murphysboro

2 49 EMERY GREENE 01:29:21.85 Runner SpringfieldSpri
ngfield

Male 25 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 57 STORMY HILD 00:42:59.23 Runner Petersburg

Female 25 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 42 DANIELLE
SHARPSTENE

01:06:28.72 Runner Chatham

2 40 EMILY DUNN 01:16:50.94 Runner Normal

Male 30 - 34

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 12 JOHN JOCKISCH 00:46:18.52 Runner Springfield

Male 35 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 37 JACKSON JOHNSON 00:43:21.54 Runner Lincoln

2 29 BRIAN TOMKINSON 00:53:18.64 Runner Lincoln

Female 35 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 41 MELANIE ATWOOD 01:02:27.94 Runner Decatur

2 13 HEATHER DUNN 01:11:13.48 Runner Springfield

Male 40 - 44

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 28 JERAD RATHER 00:52:10.12 Runner Bunker Hill

2 26 JOEL GEISZ 00:52:34.98 Runner Washington

3 48 MICHAEL GREENE 01:00:38.11 Runner SpringfieldSpri
ngfield

Female 40 - 44

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 21 BRANDI MARTEN 01:17:54.86 Runner Litchfield

2 51 LINDSEY LISTER 01:20:54.81 Runner Springfield

Male 45 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 19 KEITH VIRDEN 00:39:50.54 Runner Springfield

2 22 CLAYTON BELLOT 00:48:53.54 Runner Springfield

3 15 TONY ZURKAMMER 00:50:37.24 Runner Lincoln

4 64 JAMIE O'NEILL 00:57:50.77 Runner Springfield

Female 45 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 52 AMY CROWDSON 01:04:30.50 Runner Springfield

2 54 LOU ANN IBBERSON 01:04:37.74 Runner Virden

3 20 JAN ANDREWS 01:04:45.12 RunnerPleasant Plains

4 32 STEFANI HENDERSON 01:05:13.93 Runner

Male 50 - 54

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 16 BLAKE SCRANTON 00:41:52.65 Runner Springfield

2 62 TONY` ROTTINGHAM 00:45:55.75 Runner

3 63 DARIN DAME 00:45:59.15 Runner

4 44 MIKE SLATER 00:55:00.10 Runner Sherman

5 11 JOHN STEARNS 01:11:15.92 Runner Springfield

Female 50 - 54

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 18 DANA LOVEKAMP 01:04:23.44 Runner Springfield

2 53 DENISE NICHOLS 01:04:37.03 Runner Virden

3 65 PATTY PETERSEN 01:20:53.18 Runner

Male 55 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 59 SCOTT LEOPOLD 00:44:18.46 Runner Springfield

2 17 STEVE WASHKO 00:49:58.07 Runner Springfield

3 14 TERRY DOWNING 00:58:16.91 Runner Lincoln

4 43 RANDALL SCHRADER 01:06:17.81 Runner Lincoln

Female 55 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 46 DENISE SINGLETON 01:18:01.62 Runner Springfield

Male 60 - 64

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 39 PAUL TURNER 01:04:44.67 Runner Springfield

2 31 MARK HOBNECK 01:05:16.11 Runner

Female 60 - 64

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 45 BARBARA MANSON 01:23:26.76 Runner Springfield

Male 65 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 61 DAVID HEAPS 00:54:42.23 Runner

2 27 DAVID BAKER 00:55:44.68 Runner Springfield

Male 70 - 74

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 58 SAM WOODS II 01:22:48.33 Runner
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Iceman Series 5K Dec 14

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 PATTI GEISZ F: 1 Runner 60 00:28:55.76 09:18 6.4mph Female 0 - 99: 1

2 MEREDITH CAUDILL GREENVIEW, IL F: 2 Runner 50 00:30:24.91 09:47 6.1mph Female 0 - 99: 2

3 GREG BAUM M: 1 Runner 35 00:34:07.19 10:58 5.5mph Male 0 - 99: 1

4 AMY ZACHARY REYNOLDS SPRINGFIELDSPRIN
GFIELD, IL

F: 3 Runner 55 00:35:01.58 11:16 5.3mph Female 0 - 99: 3

5 NICOLAS PAZ M: 2 Runner 34 00:35:03.95 11:17 5.3mph Male 0 - 99: 2

6 SUSAN COLLINS F: 4 Runner 33 00:38:00.42 12:13 4.9mph Female 0 - 99: 4

7 JONI WINHOLD F: 5 Runner 36 00:38:02.90 12:14 4.9mph Female 0 - 99: 5

8 ROSEANNE NANCE PETERSBURG, IL F: 6 Runner 24 00:38:59.37 12:32 4.8mph Female 0 - 99: 6
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